
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter In Hand Geldings

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Rageous Wrangler Grace Douglas1 Grace Douglas $0.00
Project Blue Book Katrina Diana Maria Signore2 Katrina Diana Maria Signore $0.00
Crocodile Hunter Madison Schatzman3 Madison Schatzman $0.00
Hunting By Moonlight Emma Erickson4 Emma Erickson or Christine Erickson $0.00
Lopin In Chocolate Taylor Elizabeth Smith5 Robert Young/Taylor Smith $0.00
A Spotless Blue Boy Sophia Ciancio6 Janena Ciancio or Sophia Ciancio $0.00
PCE Lopen Lazy Samantha Cichos7 Stacie Smith and Samantha Cichos $0.00
Battboozled Ella Carroll8 Kathleen Carroll $0.00
The Lazy Version Gabriella Walior9 Gabriella Walior $0.00
The Last To Hunt Maggie Leigh Harrell10 Tracy Harrell $0.00
Certainly A Dandy Reagan Sophia Bischoff11 Heather Lynn Bischoff $0.00
Truly Lazy Camille Kennedy12 Anne Kennedy $0.00
Protect My Looks Katya Dundas13 Katya Dundas $0.00
Timeless Talent Isabella Doan14 Isabella Doan $0.00
Blue Escape Artist Hayley Nicole Richards15 Hayley Nicole Richards $0.00
Summer Blue Sky Peyton Lynn Chwala16 Elizabeth A Walker $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Rageous Wrangler Grace Douglas1 Grace Douglas $0.00
In A Hot Minute Megan Wessinger2 Mindy Frame-Wessinger or Megan Wessinger$0.00
Timeless Talent Isabella Doan3 Isabella Doan $0.00
PCE Lopen Lazy Samantha Cichos4 Stacie Smith and Samantha Cichos $0.00
Hunting In Rythym Morgan Jean Hanson5 Beck Farms and Gabe Hanson $0.00
Lopin In Chocolate Taylor Elizabeth Smith6 Robert Young/Taylor Smith $0.00
Truly Lazy Camille Kennedy7 Anne Kennedy $0.00
Hunting By Moonlight Emma Erickson8 Emma Erickson or Christine Erickson $0.00
Detailed By Blue Grace Frances McGowan9 Grace McGowan and Amy De Angelus $0.00
The Last To Hunt Maggie Leigh Harrell10 Tracy Harrell $0.00
Blue Boys Fair Lady Shelby Rae Sawchuk11 Jocelyn Kish and Shelby Rae Sawchuk $0.00
Crocodile Hunter Madison Schatzman12 Madison Schatzman $0.00
Blue Escape Artist Hayley Nicole Richards13 Hayley Nicole Richards $0.00
Protect My Looks Katya Dundas14 Katya Dundas $0.00
Chipette Kaia Olson15 Madeline Gregory $0.00
Project Blue Book Katrina Diana Maria Signore16 Katrina Diana Maria Signore $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Trail

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Im Vicki Vale Jesse Jones1 Arturo Maestas or Megan Holtmeyer $0.00
Roan Star Cheryl Schembri2 Scott Adcock or Barbara J Adcock $0.00
Iza Stylish Jet McKenzie Watt3 Terri Mobbs Karr and Sidney Mariah Karr$0.00
Designed With Assets Jesse Jones4 Kim Lindsey $0.00
Shes Sleepin Single Justin Britton5 Taylor Wiemers or Debra K Gerber $0.00
Colorful Assets Jessica Hughes6 Jessica Hughes $0.00
Dont Look Away Heath Wilkerson7 Juliette Bicknell $0.00
Timeless Talent Courtney Cruse8 Isabella Doan $0.00
Hes So Chocolatey Heath Wilkerson9 Brenda J Wilkerson $0.00
A Little Bit Lazy Patty McCartin10 Jennifer Jacobs $0.00
A Slow Ride McKenzie Watt11 Faith Dantona $0.00
Suddenly Hot N Silky Brittney Taylor-Buchs12 Summer McClure $0.00
Ive Got Mojo Taylor Pearson13 Grace Douglas $0.00
Ziperb Colton Cruse14 Savana Cruse $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail 14-18

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Blonde Barbee Grace Douglas1 Grace Douglas $0.00
Chipette Kaia Olson2 Madeline Gregory $0.00
Ive Got Mojo Grace Douglas3 Grace Douglas $0.00
Lopin In Chocolate Taylor Elizabeth Smith4 Robert Young/Taylor Smith $0.00
Krymsun Kid Samantha Cichos5 Stacie Smith and Jill R Galiotto $0.00
Hes So Chocolatey Abigail Bicknell6 Brenda J Wilkerson $0.00
Mission For Success Isabelle H Peters7 Joy Hirth $0.00
Timeless Talent Isabella Doan8 Isabella Doan $0.00
Hotroddin In Winter Isabella Doan9 Isabella Doan $0.00
Artfully Blue Maggie Boyd10 Maggie Boyd $0.00
Hot Krymsun Angel Madison Schatzman11 Madison Schatzman $0.00
Certainly A Charlie Olive Holm12 Paige E Berry $0.00
A Spotless Blue Boy Sophia Ciancio13 Janena Ciancio or Sophia Ciancio $0.00
Hashtag Huntin Juliette Bicknell14 Robin Anne Williams/Ty Wilkerson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Blazin Persuasion Megan Wessinger1 Nettie Olsen $0.00
Lopin In Chocolate Taylor Elizabeth Smith2 Robert Young/Taylor Smith $0.00
Gettin Blazed Kylie Jane Jacobson3 Kylie Jane Jacobson $0.00
Certain Kinda Charm Alexis K Proulx4 Alexis K Proulx $0.00
Blonde Barbee Grace Douglas5 Grace Douglas $0.00
Rock My Motion Anya Leland6 Julie Leland and Anya Leland $0.00
Hes So Chocolatey Abigail Bicknell7 Brenda J Wilkerson $0.00
Krymsun Kid Samantha Cichos8 Stacie Smith and Jill R Galiotto $0.00
Chipette Kaia Olson9 Madeline Gregory $0.00
Lads Lil Star Morgan Jean Hanson10 Gabe Hanson and Mary Lynn France $0.00
Hashtag Huntin Juliette Bicknell11 Robin Anne Williams/Ty Wilkerson $0.00
Protect My Looks Katya Dundas12 Katya Dundas $0.00
R Taxes Wrong Emily Rowe13 Emily Rowe $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Western Pleasure

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Straight Fire Kelly Lynn Sweeney1 Kelly Lynn Sweeney $0.00
The Caped Crusader Mary Beck Spalding2 Beck Farms $0.00
Shy On The Rocks Megan Holtmeyer3 Savana Cruse $0.00
Shes Sleepin Single Taylor Wiemers4 Taylor Wiemers or Debra K Gerber $0.00
Take A Hit Olivia Johnson5 Olivia Johnson $0.00
Rageous Colors Chase Wilkerson6 Robin Anne Davis-Williams $0.00
Hometown Hunter Becca Cristina Bakony7 Becca Cristina Bakony $0.00
Blazin Persuasion Hayley Geraine8 Nettie Olsen $0.00
Rageous Blonde Samantha Johnson9 Samantha Johnson $0.00
The Pass Code Nicole Hanson10 Gabe Hanson $0.00
Potential Impulse Amanda L Wigston11 Amanda L Wigston $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Trail

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Certainly A Goodride Cheryl Schembri1 Patti Kanegae $0.00
Krymsun Kid Samantha Cichos2 Stacie Smith and Jill R Galiotto $0.00
Colorful Assets Jessica Hughes3 Jessica Hughes $0.00
Blonde Barbee Taylor Pearson4 Grace Douglas $0.00
Hot Chocolate Blaze MacKenzie Rae Fallis5 Matthew G Graves $0.00
Chattanooga Lucy Pat Odell6 Kelly Lynn Sweeney $0.00
Take A Hit Cheryl Schembri7 Olivia Johnson $0.00
Just Press Play Jesse Jones8 Alicia Fleming $0.00
Invited For Chocolat Taylor Pearson9 Preslee Paige Tauer $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Western Pleasure

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Rageous Thang Heath Wilkerson1 Brenda J Wilkerson $0.00
Rageous Blonde Cheryl Schembri2 Samantha Johnson $0.00
Stay In Ur Lane MacKenzie Rae Fallis3 Janet Murray or Amanda Cosgro $0.00
Invited For Chocolat Taylor Pearson4 Preslee Paige Tauer $0.00
Shez Extremely Hot Justin Britton5 Debra K Gerber $0.00
Shy On The Rocks Colton Cruse6 Savana Cruse $0.00
Willy Rhumba Arturo F Maestas7 Laura Allard or James L Allard Jr $0.00
One Hot Fool Kelly Schwartz8 Susan Jansen $0.00
Potential Impulse Stephanie Dewes9 Amanda L Wigston $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Trail

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Suddenly Blazin Hot Olivia Johnson1 Samantha/Olivia Johnson $0.00
Hot N Foolish Maegan Fleming Alexander2 Maegan Fleming Alexander $0.00
Shes Sleepin Single Taylor Wiemers3 Taylor Wiemers or Debra K Gerber $0.00
Colorful Assets Jessica Hughes4 Jessica Hughes $0.00
Ziperb Savana Cruse5 Savana Cruse $0.00
Chattanooga Lucy Kelly Lynn Sweeney6 Kelly Lynn Sweeney $0.00
A Slow Ride Hayley Geraine7 Faith Dantona $0.00
Hometown Hunter Becca Cristina Bakony8 Becca Cristina Bakony $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Timeless Talent Isabella Doan1 Isabella Doan $0.00
Blue Boys Fair Lady Shelby Rae Sawchuk2 Jocelyn Kish and Shelby Rae Sawchuk $0.00
Crocodile Hunter Madison Schatzman3 Madison Schatzman $0.00
Blue Escape Artist Hayley Nicole Richards4 Hayley Nicole Richards $0.00
A Spotless Blue Boy Sophia Ciancio5 Janena Ciancio or Sophia Ciancio $0.00
Art Worth Waiting For Olive Holm6 Olive Holm $0.00
Project Blue Book Katrina Diana Maria Signore7 Katrina Diana Maria Signore $0.00
R Taxes Wrong Emily Rowe8 Emily Rowe $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Lazy Version Gabriella Walior1 Gabriella Walior $0.00
Invited For Chocolat Preslee Paige Tauer2 Preslee Paige Tauer $0.00
Thedevilmademedoit Addyson Rose Barber3 Addyson Rose Barber or Carissa Cruse-Montes$0.00
The Pass Code Katlynn Hanson4 Gabe Hanson $0.00
Letsgetitstarted Abrielle Berghammer5 Susan Van Barneveld & Abrielle Berghammer$0.00
Handpainted Graffiti Grace Clark6 Danielle Clark or Grace Clark $0.00
The Best For Last Sadie Milligan7 Sadie Milligan $0.00
A Shot Of Zip Jorja Lerminiaux8 Jorja Lerminiaux $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Hunter In Hand Geldings

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

All About The Blue Heather Runyon1 Beck Farms $0.00
Rezurvation Required Dale Sullens2 Billy and Shelly Williams $0.00
Bring It On Big Boy Kelsey L Wilson3 Erin Farnsworth or Sarah Dyann Case $0.00
Hottest Genes Around Heather Runyon4 Cara Maryfield or Dr Jordan Maryfield $0.00
The Last To Hunt Nicole L Rice5 Tracy Harrell $0.00
Project Blue Book Stephanie Dewes6 Katrina Diana Maria Signore $0.00
Hunting By Moonlight Emma Erickson7 Emma Erickson or Christine Erickson $0.00
U Betcha Im Hot Nicole L Rice8 Jessica Hadden $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Western Riding

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Rock My Motion Alyssa Lawlis1 Julie Leland and Anya Leland $0.00
Colorful Assets Jessica Hughes2 Jessica Hughes $0.00
A Slow Ride McKenzie Watt3 Faith Dantona $0.00
Suddenly Hot N Silky Brittney Taylor-Buchs4 Summer McClure $0.00
Hotroddin In Winter Courtney Cruse5 Isabella Doan $0.00
Iza Stylish Jet McKenzie Watt6 Terri Mobbs Karr and Sidney Mariah Karr$0.00
Chocolate Time John Letham7 Clarice Nicola/Katherine Corbett $0.00
Hometown Hunter Katherine Sikes8 Becca Cristina Bakony $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Riding

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Waden On Spots Ryland Bradley1 Jenni Bradley and John Bradley $0.00
Charlyselectricrebel Isabella Doan2 Lesia Foerster or Isabella Doan $0.00
My Vaquero Tattoo Haley Pierce3 Haley Ann Pierce and Michelle Rene Pierce$0.00
Hobbys Little Bandit Kinley Bradley4 Jenni Bradley and John Bradley $0.00
ANB Red Pine Talking Harlan Bradley5 Jenni Bradley and John Bradley $0.00
R Taxes Wrong Emily Rowe6 Emily Rowe $0.00
Thunder In Hollywood Taya Lee Wettlaufer7 Carly Wettlaufer $0.00
Irish I Was High Taya Lee Wettlaufer8 Carly Wettlaufer $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Riding - All Ages

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hotroddin In Winter Isabella Doan1 Isabella Doan $0.00
Chipette Kaia Olson2 Madeline Gregory $0.00
PCE Lopen Lazy Samantha Cichos3 Stacie Smith and Samantha Cichos $0.00
Hes So Chocolatey Abigail Bicknell4 Brenda J Wilkerson $0.00
Rock My Motion Anya Leland5 Julie Leland and Anya Leland $0.00
Certainly A Charlie Olive Holm6 Paige E Berry $0.00
A Spotless Blue Boy Sophia Ciancio7 Janena Ciancio or Sophia Ciancio $0.00
R Taxes Wrong Emily Rowe8 Emily Rowe $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hubbout A Kiss Ashley K Bailey1 Jesslyn Besardi $0.00
Jae Lo Cole Greggory Davis2 Wendy Jo McCain $0.00
Blue Expectations Brian Isbell3 Hailey Berger $0.00
Best Be Lovely Kristin L Pokluda4 Beck Farms $0.00
Investment Hero Taylor Pearson5 Shannon Shaw $0.00
The Last To Hunt Nicole L Rice6 Tracy Harrell $0.00
Potential Impulse Stephanie Dewes7 Amanda L Wigston $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Non Pro Western Pleasure

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Sleepin N Paradise Karen J Lewis1 Tammy Raak $0.00
Feel The Burn Deborah Geraci2 Deborah Geraci $0.00
A Little Bit Lazy Jennifer Jacobs3 Jennifer Jacobs $0.00
No You Didnt Dr Ted Zajac III4 Dr Ted Zajac III $0.00
Willy Rhumba Laura D Allard5 Laura Allard or James L Allard Jr $0.00
Roan Star Scott Adcock6 Scott Adcock or Barbara J Adcock $0.00
Heroes Adore Jovani Lora Marshall7 Lora Marshall $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Hunter In Hand Geldings

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

All About The Blue David W Beck1 Beck Farms $0.00
Bring It On Big Boy Sarah Case2 Erin Farnsworth or Sarah Dyann Case $0.00
Lads Playboy David W Beck3 Terri Mobbs Karr and Sidney Mariah Karr$0.00
Rezurvation Required Shelly Williams4 Billy and Shelly Williams $0.00
Hottest Genes Around Cara Maryfield5 Cara Maryfield or Dr Jordan Maryfield $0.00
U Betcha Im Hot Jessica Hadden6 Jessica Hadden $0.00
Hometown Hunter Becca Cristina Bakony7 Becca Cristina Bakony $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Hunter Under Saddle

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

By All Means Kelly Schwartz1 Susan Jansen $0.00
Rageous Wrangler Taylor Pearson2 Grace Douglas $0.00
Allocated By Design Kristin L Pokluda3 Beck Farms $0.00
Totally Sweet Assets Nicole L Rice4 Wendy Shuknecht $0.00
Hottest Genes Around Heather Runyon5 Cara Maryfield or Dr Jordan Maryfield $0.00
Blue Escape Artist Melissa Proulx6 Hayley Nicole Richards $0.00
Project Blue Book Stephanie Dewes7 Katrina Diana Maria Signore $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Trail 14-18

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Blonde Barbee Grace Douglas1 Grace Douglas $0.00
Ive Got Mojo Grace Douglas2 Grace Douglas $0.00
Hot Krymsun Angel Madison Schatzman3 Madison Schatzman $0.00
Lads Lil Star Morgan Jean Hanson4 Gabe Hanson and Mary Lynn France $0.00
Collect The Blue Kobyn Greathouse5 Kobyn Greathouse $0.00
Mission For Success Isabelle H Peters6 Joy Hirth $0.00
R Taxes Wrong Emily Rowe7 Emily Rowe $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Gettin Blazed Kylie Jane Jacobson1 Kylie Jane Jacobson $0.00
Truly Lazy Camille Kennedy2 Anne Kennedy $0.00
Krymsun Kid Samantha Cichos3 Stacie Smith and Jill R Galiotto $0.00
Timeless Talent Isabella Doan4 Isabella Doan $0.00
Collect The Blue Kobyn Greathouse5 Kobyn Greathouse $0.00
A Spotless Blue Boy Sophia Ciancio6 Janena Ciancio or Sophia Ciancio $0.00
R Taxes Wrong Emily Rowe7 Emily Rowe $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Ranch Rail

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

High Caliber Gun Christopher Dennis1 Grace Owen DVM $0.00
Neon Jersey Lee Bennett2 Galen Loseke $0.00
Ima Sparkle O Lena Justin Britton3 Megan Holtmeyer $0.00
My Pretty Gold Pony Ryan Erickson4 Beth Hardin $0.00
Shes All Dun Rondi Biloff5 Rondi Biloff $0.00
Booze And Tattoos Janet Snyder6 Janet Snyder or John E Snyder $0.00
Iza Last Bonanza Kayte Diane Beckelheimer7 Clarice Nicola/Katherine Corbett $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Ranch Riding

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

High Caliber Gun Christopher Dennis1 Grace Owen DVM $0.00
Frozen Highnee Christopher Dennis2 Grace Owen DVM $0.00
Neon Jersey Lee Bennett3 Galen Loseke $0.00
Chocolate Time John Letham4 Clarice Nicola/Katherine Corbett $0.00
Booze And Tattoos Janet Snyder5 Janet Snyder or John E Snyder $0.00
Iza Last Bonanza Kayte Diane Beckelheimer6 Clarice Nicola/Katherine Corbett $0.00
Ima Sparkle O Lena Lee Bennett7 Megan Holtmeyer $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Rageous Thang Heath Wilkerson1 Brenda J Wilkerson $0.00
Twisted Potential Cheryl Schembri2 Mary Lynn France $0.00
Watch Me Burn Chelsea Reynolds3 Ashley Anthony $0.00
Straight Fire Pat Odell4 Kelly Lynn Sweeney $0.00
Potential Impulse Stephanie Dewes5 Amanda L Wigston $0.00
Here For It McKenzie Watt6 Kristine Eldred Gerchar $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Ranch Rail

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

High Caliber Gun Grace Owen DVM1 Grace Owen DVM $0.00
Neon Jersey Galen Loseke2 Galen Loseke $0.00
Booze And Tattoos Janet Snyder3 Janet Snyder or John E Snyder $0.00
Shes All Dun Rondi Biloff4 Rondi Biloff $0.00
Thunder In Hollywood Carly Wettlaufer5 Carly Wettlaufer $0.00
Shining Charliebrown Kayte Diane Beckelheimer6 John and Debby Letham $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Trail

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Chattanooga Lucy Pat Odell1 Kelly Lynn Sweeney $0.00
Certainly A Goodride Cheryl Schembri2 Patti Kanegae $0.00
Take A Hit Cheryl Schembri3 Olivia Johnson $0.00
Just Press Play Jesse Jones4 Alicia Fleming $0.00
Lazy In Milano Jesse Jones5 Beck Farms $0.00
Invited For Chocolat Taylor Pearson6 Preslee Paige Tauer $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Pleasure 

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Take A Hit Brian Isbell1 Olivia Johnson $0.00
Rageous Colors Heath Wilkerson2 Robin Anne Davis-Williams $0.00
Stay In Ur Lane MacKenzie Rae Fallis3 Janet Murray or Amanda Cosgro $0.00
Invited For Chocolat Taylor Pearson4 Preslee Paige Tauer $0.00
One Hot Fool Kelly Schwartz5 Susan Jansen $0.00
Here For It McKenzie Watt6 Kristine Eldred Gerchar $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Hunter In Hand Mares

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Blue Expectations Heather Runyon1 Hailey Berger $0.00
Totally Sweet Assets Nicole L Rice2 Wendy Shuknecht $0.00
Gotta Good Asset Isabella Doan3 MacKenzie Rae Fallis $0.00
Jae Lo Cole Greggory Davis4 Wendy Jo McCain $0.00
Zip It Jackson Tessa Hope Erickson5 Tessa Erickson & Christine Erickson $0.00
Detailed By Blue Grace Frances McGowan6 Grace McGowan and Amy De Angelus $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter In Hand Mares

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Blue Boys Fair Lady Shelby Rae Sawchuk1 Jocelyn Kish and Shelby Rae Sawchuk $0.00
Hunting In Rythym Morgan Jean Hanson2 Beck Farms and Gabe Hanson $0.00
In A Hot Minute Megan Wessinger3 Mindy Frame-Wessinger or Megan Wessinger$0.00
Detailed By Blue Grace Frances McGowan4 Grace McGowan and Amy De Angelus $0.00
Zip It Jackson Tessa Hope Erickson5 Tessa Erickson & Christine Erickson $0.00
Shez Raisin The Bar Ava N Fried6 Ava N Fried $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Oh My Shes Awesome Preslee Paige Tauer1 Preslee Paige Tauer $0.00
The Best For Last Sadie Milligan2 Sadie Milligan $0.00
Lads Lil Star Katlynn Hanson3 Gabe Hanson and Mary Lynn France $0.00
The Lazy Version Gabriella Walior4 Gabriella Walior $0.00
Handpainted Graffiti Grace Clark5 Danielle Clark or Grace Clark $0.00
Thedevilmademedoit Addyson Rose Barber6 Addyson Rose Barber or Carissa Cruse-Montes$0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Rail

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Waden On Spots Ryland Bradley1 Jenni Bradley and John Bradley $0.00
Charlyselectricrebel Isabella Doan2 Lesia Foerster or Isabella Doan $0.00
ANB Red Pine Talking Harlan Bradley3 Jenni Bradley and John Bradley $0.00
My Vaquero Tattoo Haley Pierce4 Haley Ann Pierce and Michelle Rene Pierce$0.00
Hobbys Little Bandit Kinley Bradley5 Jenni Bradley and John Bradley $0.00
R Taxes Wrong Emily Rowe6 Emily Rowe $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Lazy Version Gabriella Walior1 Gabriella Walior $0.00
Invited For Chocolat Preslee Paige Tauer2 Preslee Paige Tauer $0.00
Thedevilmademedoit Addyson Rose Barber3 Addyson Rose Barber or Carissa Cruse-Montes$0.00
The Pass Code Katlynn Hanson4 Gabe Hanson $0.00
Handpainted Graffiti Grace Clark5 Danielle Clark or Grace Clark $0.00
Letsgetitstarted Abrielle Berghammer6 Susan Van Barneveld & Abrielle Berghammer$0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

A Little Bit Lazy Jennifer Jacobs1 Jennifer Jacobs $0.00
Red Hot Irons Linda Coyle2 Linda Coyle $0.00
No You Didnt Dr Ted Zajac III3 Dr Ted Zajac III $0.00
Totally Sweet Assets Wendy Shuknecht4 Wendy Shuknecht $0.00
Heroes Adore Jovani Lora Marshall5 Lora Marshall $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Hunter In Hand Mares

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Blue Boys Fair Lady Jocelyn Kish1 Jocelyn Kish and Shelby Rae Sawchuk $0.00
Blue Expectations Lisa Berger2 Hailey Berger $0.00
In A Hot Minute Hayley Geraine3 Mindy Frame-Wessinger or Megan Wessinger$0.00
Totally Sweet Assets Wendy Shuknecht4 Wendy Shuknecht $0.00
Whadjadowithmychips Lari Wells5 Lari Wells $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Western Riding

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hot N Foolish Maegan Fleming Alexander1 Maegan Fleming Alexander $0.00
Colorful Assets Jessica Hughes2 Jessica Hughes $0.00
Dont Look Away Ty Wilkerson3 Juliette Bicknell $0.00
Ziperb Savana Cruse4 Savana Cruse $0.00
Hometown Hunter Becca Cristina Bakony5 Becca Cristina Bakony $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Hunter Under Saddle

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Rageous Wrangler Taylor Pearson1 Grace Douglas $0.00
Best Be Lovely Kristin L Pokluda2 Beck Farms $0.00
Hubbout A Kiss Ashley K Bailey3 Jesslyn Besardi $0.00
Jae Lo Cole Greggory Davis4 Wendy Jo McCain $0.00
The Last To Hunt Nicole L Rice5 Tracy Harrell $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Best For Last Sadie Milligan1 Sadie Milligan $0.00
The Lazy Version Gabriella Walior2 Gabriella Walior $0.00
Thedevilmademedoit Addyson Rose Barber3 Addyson Rose Barber or Carissa Cruse-Montes$0.00
Summer Blue Sky Peyton Lynn Chwala4 Elizabeth A Walker $0.00
Handpainted Graffiti Grace Clark5 Danielle Clark or Grace Clark $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Pleasure

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Caped Crusader Arturo F Maestas1 Beck Farms $0.00
Shes Sleepin Single Justin Britton2 Taylor Wiemers or Debra K Gerber $0.00
Feel The Burn Cheryl Schembri3 Deborah Geraci $0.00
A Slow Ride McKenzie Watt4 Faith Dantona $0.00
Gettin Blazed Kylie Jane Jacobson5 Kylie Jane Jacobson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Non Pro Trail

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Roan Star Scott Adcock1 Scott Adcock or Barbara J Adcock $0.00
No You Didnt Dr Ted Zajac III2 Dr Ted Zajac III $0.00
A Little Bit Lazy Jennifer Jacobs3 Jennifer Jacobs $0.00
One Hot Zipcode/One Hot Zip CodeSusan Van Barneveld4 Susan Van Barneveld $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Ranch Riding

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Neon Jersey Galen Loseke1 Galen Loseke $0.00
Frozen Highnee Grace Owen DVM2 Grace Owen DVM $0.00
Booze And Tattoos Janet Snyder3 Janet Snyder or John E Snyder $0.00
Shes All Dun Rondi Biloff4 Rondi Biloff $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Ranch Trail

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Booze And Tattoos Janet Snyder1 Janet Snyder or John E Snyder $0.00
Neon Jersey Galen Loseke2 Galen Loseke $0.00
Shining Charliebrown Kayte Diane Beckelheimer3 John and Debby Letham $0.00
Gotta Luv My Highnee Stephanie Troup Sonnenberg4 Stephanie Troup Sonnenberg $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Western Riding

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hotroddin In Winter Courtney Cruse1 Isabella Doan $0.00
Certainly A Charlie Colton Cruse2 Paige E Berry $0.00
Pretty Pretty Pretty Colton Cruse3 Windy Arnold $0.00
Hes So Chocolatey Heath Wilkerson4 Brenda J Wilkerson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Non Pro Western Pleasure

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hot N Foolish Colton Alexander1 Maegan Fleming Alexander $0.00
Pretty Pretty Pretty Windy Arnold2 Windy Arnold $0.00
Here For It Kristine Eldred Gerchar3 Kristine Eldred Gerchar $0.00
Colored By Suzy Michelle Rene Pierce4 Lisa Feldner $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Trail 13 & Under

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Thedevilmademedoit Addyson Rose Barber1 Addyson Rose Barber or Carissa Cruse-Montes$0.00
Handpainted Graffiti Grace Clark2 Danielle Clark or Grace Clark $0.00
One Hot Zipcode/One Hot Zip CodeAbrielle Berghammer3 Susan Van Barneveld $0.00
Invited For Chocolat Preslee Paige Tauer4 Preslee Paige Tauer $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Ranch Trail

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Chocolate Time John Letham1 Clarice Nicola/Katherine Corbett $0.00
Neon Jersey Lee Bennett2 Galen Loseke $0.00
Booze And Tattoos Janet Snyder3 Janet Snyder or John E Snyder $0.00
Ima Sparkle O Lena Lee Bennett4 Megan Holtmeyer $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

All About The Blue Mary Beck Spalding1 Beck Farms $0.00
Hubbout A Kiss Jesslyn Besardi2 Jesslyn Besardi $0.00
Potential Impulse Amanda L Wigston3 Amanda L Wigston $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Ranch Rail

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Andrews Cowgirl Ryan Erickson1 Steve and Jill Bennett $0.00
Gotta Luv My Highnee Leslie Temple2 Stephanie Troup Sonnenberg $0.00
Thunder In Hollywood Lee Bennett3 Carly Wettlaufer $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Ranch Riding

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Gotta Luv My Highnee Leslie Temple1 Stephanie Troup Sonnenberg $0.00
Thunder In Hollywood Lee Bennett2 Carly Wettlaufer $0.00
Andrews Cowgirl Ryan Erickson3 Steve and Jill Bennett $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Ranch Trail

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Gotta Luv My Highnee Leslie Temple1 Stephanie Troup Sonnenberg $0.00
Andrews Cowgirl Ryan Erickson2 Steve and Jill Bennett $0.00
Thunder In Hollywood Lee Bennett3 Carly Wettlaufer $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hottest Genes Around Cara Maryfield1 Cara Maryfield or Dr Jordan Maryfield $0.00
A Little Bit Lazy Jennifer Jacobs2 Jennifer Jacobs $0.00
Whadjadowithmychips Lari Wells3 Lari Wells $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Non Pro Trail

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hometown Hunter Becca Cristina Bakony1 Becca Cristina Bakony $0.00
One Hot Zipcode/One Hot Zip CodeSusan Van Barneveld2 Susan Van Barneveld $0.00
A Little Bit Lazy Jennifer Jacobs3 Jennifer Jacobs $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Hunter Hack

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Lads Playboy Arturo F Maestas1 Terri Mobbs Karr and Sidney Mariah Karr$0.00
Enchanted Hunter Lori Ann Hubbard2 Mindy L Knollman $0.00
Whiskey Sunrise Jessica Bull3 Jessica or Evan Bull $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Pleasure Driving

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Lads Playboy Arturo F Maestas1 Terri Mobbs Karr and Sidney Mariah Karr$0.00
Summer Blue Sky Elizabeth A Walker2 Elizabeth A Walker $0.00
Totally Sweet Assets Nicole L Rice3 Wendy Shuknecht $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

All About The Blue Kristin L Pokluda1 Beck Farms $0.00
Bring It On Big Boy Kelsey L Wilson2 Erin Farnsworth or Sarah Dyann Case $0.00
Summer Blue Sky Lindsey Elizabeth Walker3 Elizabeth A Walker $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Trail

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

R Taxes Wrong Emily Rowe1 Emily Rowe $0.00
Charlyselectricrebel Isabella Doan2 Lesia Foerster or Isabella Doan $0.00
My Vaquero Tattoo Haley Pierce3 Haley Ann Pierce and Michelle Rene Pierce$0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail 13 & Under

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Handpainted Graffiti Grace Clark1 Danielle Clark or Grace Clark $0.00
One Hot Zipcode/One Hot Zip CodeAbrielle Berghammer2 Susan Van Barneveld $0.00
Invited For Chocolat Preslee Paige Tauer3 Preslee Paige Tauer $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Working Hunter

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Lads Playboy Arturo F Maestas1 Terri Mobbs Karr and Sidney Mariah Karr$0.00
Enchanted Hunter Lori Ann Hubbard2 Mindy L Knollman $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Non Pro Western Riding

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

No You Didnt Dr Ted Zajac III1 Dr Ted Zajac III $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Hunter Hack

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Whiskey Sunrise Jessica Bull1 Jessica or Evan Bull $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Hunter In Hand Stallions

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Wranglers Legend Dr Ted Zajac III1 Dr Ted Zajac III $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Pleasure Driving

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Lads Playboy David W Beck1 Terri Mobbs Karr and Sidney Mariah Karr$0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Working Hunter

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Whiskey Sunrise Jessica Bull1 Jessica or Evan Bull $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Hunter In Hand Stallions

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Wranglers Legend Heather Runyon1 Dr Ted Zajac III $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Hack - All Ages

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Enchanted Hunter Lori Ann Hubbard1 Mindy L Knollman $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Working Hunter - All Ages

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Enchanted Hunter Lori Ann Hubbard1 Mindy L Knollman $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Working Hunter

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 5, 202375th National Appaloosa Show & 2023 World Championship Appaloosa Youth Show ApHC 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 
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